  The Embedded I/O Company
TPMC671     16 Digital Inputs (24V) 16 Digital Outputs (24V, 0.5A)
Application Information
The TPMC671 is a standard single-width 32 bit PMC with
16 24V digital inputs galvanically isolated from the
computer system by optocoupler. The inputs are also
potential free to each other. A high performance input
circuit ensures a defined switching point and polarization

e-mail: info@tews.com www.tews.com
  The Embedded I/O Company
Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TPMC671-10R 16 Dig. In (24V, isolated, pgm. interrupts, pgm. Debounce), 16 Dig. Out (High Side 24V 0.5A), HD68
TPMC671-11R 16 Dig. In (24V, isolated, pgm. interrupts, pgm. Debounce), 16 Dig. Out (Low Side 24V 0.5A), HD68
TPMC671-20R 16 Dig. In (24V, isolated, pgm. interrupts, pgm. Debounce), 16 Dig. Out (High Side 24V 0.5A), P14 I/O
TPMC671-21R 16 Dig. In (24V, isolated, pgm. interrupts, pgm. Debounce), 16 Dig. Out (Low Side 24V 0.5A), P14 I/O
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Documentation
TPMC671-DOC User Manual
Software
TDRV003-SW-25 Integrity Software Support
TDRV003-SW-42 VxWorks Software Support (Legacy and VxBus-Enabled Software Support)
TDRV003-SW-65 Windows Software Support